U.S. Counties With the Longest Travel Timesto Work, 2000

Rank
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County or county equivalent
Elliott County, Kentucky
Pike County, Pennsylvania
Mathews County, Virginia
Clay County, West Virginia
Park County, Colorado
Richmond County, New Y ork
Kings County, New Y ork
Bronx County, New Y ork
Queens County, New York
San Jacinto County, Texas
Greene County, Mississippi
Amelia County, Virginia
Elbert County, Colorado
Matanuska-Susitna Borough, Alaska
Cahoun County, Illinois
Calvert County, Maryland
Hampshire County, West Virginia
Charles County, Maryland
Lincoln County, West Virginia
Paulding County, Georgia
Warren County, Virginia
Surry County, Virginia
Buckingham County, Virginia
Rappahannock County, Virginia
Grant Parish, Louisiana

Averagetravel
time (minutes)
48.7
46.0
45.8
45.0
44.8
439
43.2
43.0
422
422
42.1
415
41.1
40.7
404
39.8
39.7
39.3
39.2
39.1
39.1
39.0
38.8
38.7
38.6

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 Census, Demographic Profiles:
100 Percent and Sample Data.



