U.S. Counties With the Longest Travel Times to Work, 2000

		Average travel
Rank	County or county equivalent	time (minutes)
1	Elliott County, Kentucky	48.7
2	Pike County, Pennsylvania	46.0
3	Mathews County, Virginia	45.8
4	Clay County, West Virginia	45.0
5	Park County, Colorado	44.8
6	Richmond County, New York	43.9
7	Kings County, New York	43.2
8	Bronx County, New York	43.0
9	Queens County, New York	42.2
9	San Jacinto County, Texas	42.2
11	Greene County, Mississippi	42.1
12	Amelia County, Virginia	41.5
13	Elbert County, Colorado	41.1
14	Matanuska-Susitna Borough, Alaska	40.7
15	Calhoun County, Illinois	40.4
16	Calvert County, Maryland	39.8
17	Hampshire County, West Virginia	39.7
18	Charles County, Maryland	39.3
19	Lincoln County, West Virginia	39.2
20	Paulding County, Georgia	39.1
20	Warren County, Virginia	39.1
22	Surry County, Virginia	39.0
23	Buckingham County, Virginia	38.8
24	Rappahannock County, Virginia	38.7
25	Grant Parish, Louisiana	38.6

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 Census, Demographic Profiles: 100 Percent and Sample Data.